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APP ®

MY JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

l WITH THIS FREE APP.
GETITON Available on the
*® Google Play D App Store
——




ON &
CONNECT

OTHERS

¢ settings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth
DEVICES -

cHoosE "JBL LIVEGBONC" 10 CONNECT

ANDROID 6.0+

N Fast Pair ¢ now
JBL LIVE660NC
Tap to pair. Device will be tied to

Your Google Account C\‘
&
\\ Fast Pair
U4



MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

%

BLUETOOTH [ @)
JBLLIVEGGONG

(MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)



BUTTON COMMAND
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ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVEGBONC TO MY JBL HEADPHONES APP @

>



AUTO-PLAY/PAUSE

>
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< Settings

LIVE660NC
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Play & Pause automation | ?)

Auto-off

Voice Assistant

Product help

Firmware
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Default >
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Qn

ambient
Auare

Ambient Sound Control

Qi oFF ))((
ambient
Aware

Noise  Ambient TalkThru
cancellation  Aware

OFF

TalkThru

OFF ))((

TalkThru

< Voice Assistant X

The product can only activate one voice
assistant at the same time. Enable the ot
one will automatically disable current activated
one. The product may restart after changing
voice assistant.

Google Assistant (]
Use the action button to talk to
your G s

ogle Assistant

Amazon Alexa D
Use the action button to talk to
your Alexa




HANDS-FREE VOIGE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "0K GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

.:' Ok Google



HANDS-FREE VOIGE CONTROL

@®

“What'’s the weather?”
“Play today'’s hits”
“Turn on the lights”




WIRED LISTENING MUDE ®

ANC OFF




CHARGING




FACTORY ©
RESET




LED BEHAVIORS




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1.6" Dynamic Driver
5V, 1A

265 ¢/0.6 Ibs

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3.7V)
< 2 hrs from empty

Up to 50 hrs

Up to 40 hrs

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94 dB SPL

-19 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP V1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



DA

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

APP: My JBL Headphones | F& mere kontrol
og en personligtskreddersyet ytteoplevelse
med denne grats app.

TAND 0G FORBIND: Andre |

Vaelg"JBL LIVEGSONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

MULTIPUNKTSFORBINDELSE:
(Hajst 2 enheder)

KNAP-KOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent* |
ANC* (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware* (hor
omgivelsemne) / FRA | TALKTHRU |

* Aktivér avanceret kontrol ved at

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vagt:

Batteritype:

Opladningstic

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt og
slukket:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth og ANC tzendt:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomrade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

forbinde JBL LIVEGSONC til appen My JBL
Headphones @.

AUTOMATISK AFSPILNING/PAUSE

GOR MERE MED APPEN

KABELFORBUDET LYTTETILSTAND:
ANCTANDT | ANCFRA

OPLADNING

NULSTILLING TIL FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
LED-SYMBOLER: Lavt batteiniveau | Oplader |
Fuldt opladet | ANC/ Ambient Aware /
TalThr Tandt/ Suet | Buetoth-parting |

DE
VERPACKUNGSINHALT
APP: My JBL Headphones  Hole dir mit

LIVESGONC mit der App My JBL Headphanes

dieser kostenlosen App noch mehr Kontrolle
und Personalisierung fiir dein Horerlebnis.
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN: Weiteres |
Wahle,JBL LIVE66ONC" zum Verbinden
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG:
(Maximal 2 Gerate)
TASTENBEFEHL: Sprachassistent™ | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Umgebungsbewusst) /
AUS | TALKTHRU | * Aktiviere erweiterte

dem du den JBL

Bluetooth forbundet | B

LIVEG6ONC

40mm /1.6" dynamisk enhed
SV.1A

2659

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3,7V)
<2timer fratom

op il 50 timer

op il 40 timer
16 Hz— 20 kHz

320hm

97dBSPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz—2,4835 GHz

<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:
TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Gewicht:

Akku-Ty
Ladezei
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
BT und ausgeschaltetem ANC:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:

AUTOM. WIEDERGABE/PAUSE
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
KABELGEBUNDENES HOREN:
ANCEIN | ANCAUS

WIRD GELADEN

RESET AUF DIE

EL
TIEPIEXOMENO THE IYEKEVATIAL
EOAPMOTH: My J6L Headphones | EGaogaliore

ouvbéovtag 1o JBL LIVESGONC oy eappoyr}
My JBL Headphones @,

akdpa peyahitepo ekeyyo

TG EUMelpiac aKpoaonc e autA TV Swpedv

£appoyi}.

ANAMMA & EYNAEEH: ANec |

Emé€re “JBL LIVEGGONC" yia va ouvdebete
SHMEION:

LED-VERHALTEN: Akku schwach | Wird
geladen Vol geladen | ANC / Ambient Aware
/TalKThru | Ein/Aus | BT wird gekoppelt | BT
verbunden| BT nicht verbunden

LIVEGBONC

Dynamischer 40 mm (1,6")Treber

5V,1A

2659 (0,6 1bs)

Polymer-Lithium-lonen-Akku (750 mA/3,7V)
<25td. ab Akku leer

Bis2u 50 td.

Bis zu 40 Std.

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPLbei TkHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19.dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6

Frequenzbereich fir e luetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4 — 2,4835 Gz

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(To moNy 2 guoKevéc)

ENTOAH MAHKTPOY: Owinuiic BonBoc* |
ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Hyot and to
epiBaMov) / AENEPT | TALKTHRU® |

* EVepyOMOIAOTE TOUG IPONYpEVOUC ENEYXOUG,

TEXNIKEZ NIPOAIATPAOEL

Movtého:

MéyeBoc odnyoi:

Tpogobdooia:

Bipoc:

Timog pnatapiag:

Xpdvog pépionc:

Iudpreta avanapaywyic ovoukic e 1o BT
xaito ANC anevepyonompévo:

Aidpkera avamapaywyrc uo\mmnc peTo BT
Kkat 1o ANC evepyomompéva:

TugvéTTa anékpiong:
Avtiotaon:
EvaioBngia:
Méyioto SPL:

EvaioBnoia pukpogivou:

‘Exboon Bluetooth:

‘ExBoon mpoik Bluetooth:

Edpog ouyvotTwy mopmod Bluetooth:
loxog mopmou Bluetooth:
apdpewon mopmoo Bluetooth:
Méyiom Oeppiokpasia Aeroupyiag:

AYTOMATH
KANTE TEPISEOTEPA ME THN EOAPMOTH
AEITOYPTIA ENEYPMATHE AKPOATHE:
ANCevepy. | ANC amevepy.

QOPTIEH

EMANAOOPA EPTOSTAIAKON PYOMIZEQN
AEITOYPTIA LED: Xaunh ota8yn prarapiac |
Qoprion | Exet poprioet ipug | ANC /
Ambient Avare /TalkThru | Avagua/ZBnotpo |
760 BT | BT ouvé8iwe | BT 6ev owiditinee

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1,6" AuvapkGg oBnyog

SV1A

265 g/0,6 Ibs

Nokupiepr 6via Nliou (750 mA,/3,7V)
< 2 peg btav eival dbeia

£ 50 wpeC

€040 0pec

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94.dB SPL

-19.dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



ES

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

APLICACION: My JBL Headphones | Consigue
todavia més control y personaliza tu escucha
con més detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otros | Selecciona
“JBL LIVE66ONC” para conectar

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO: (Maximo 2 dispositivos)
(COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES: Asistente
devoz*| ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Sonido
del entorno) / APAGADO | TALKTHRU* |
*Activa l trol de tando

REPRODUCCION/PAUSA AUTOMATICA
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA APLICACION
MODO DE ESCUCHA CON CABLE:
ANCactivado | ANC DESACTIVADO

CARGA

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA CONFIGURACION
DE FABRICA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED: Bateria
baja| Carga | Carga completa | ANC/
Ambient Aware/TalkThru | Encendido/

los JBL LIVE66ONC a la aplicacién My JBL
Headphones @.

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamafio de la unidad:

Alimentacién:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica con la
funcién Bluetooth activada y la cancelacién
activa del ruido desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccién de musica con las
funciones de Bluetooth y ANC (cancelacion
activa del ruido activadas):

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Impedanci
Sensibilidad:
SPLméximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Apagado | de Bluetooth|
Bluetooth conectado | Bluetooth no
conectado

LIVESGONC

Unidad dindmica de 40 mm/1,6"
SV1A

259

Polimérica de fon-litio (750 mA/3,7V)
<2h desde carga agotada

hasta 50 horas

hasta 40 horas

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dBNPSa 1 kHz/1 mW

94dB NPS

-19dBV a1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:2,4 GHz — 2,4835 GHz

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
4500

]

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO

SOVELLUS: My JBL Headphones | Talla
ilmaisella sovelluksella voit hallita

AAUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO/TAUKO
LISKR SOVELLUKSEN KAYTON
MAHDOLLISUUKSIA

A

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

Application : My JBL Headphones |

Obtenez encore plus de contrdle et de
o o

Kin paremmin ja
muokata siitd henkilgkohtaisemman.
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA YHDISTAMINEN:
Muut| Valitse “JBL LIVEGGONC" yhdistaaksesi
MONIPISTEYHTEYS: (Enintin 2 aitetta)
PAINIKEKOMENTO: Puheavustaja* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Ambient Aware)/POIS PAALTA
TALKTHRU* | * Ota Kéyttdon innovativiset
ohjaimet yhdistamalla JBL LIVEGGONC
~kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -sovellukseen @,
TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

Elementin koko:
Virransyotto:

Paino:

Akkutyyppi:

Latausaika:

Toistoaika BT ja ANC pois paa
Musiikin toistoaika BT ja ANC paalla:
Taajuusvaste:

Impedanssi:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Bluetooth versi

Bluetooth-profiliversio:
Bluetooth-lzhettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lzhettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lzhettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kéyttalampotila:

ANCPHALLA | ANCPOIS PALTA
LATAUTUU

TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT: Akku
vahissé | Latautuu | Taysin ladattu | ANC/
Ambient Aware / TalkThru |

Virta paala / Pois palta | BT muodostaa
paria | BT yhdistetty | BT ei yhdistetty

découte avec cette application gratuite.
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres |
Choisissez de vous connecter a « JBL
LIVE66ONC ».

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT :

(2 appareils maximum)

(COMMANDES DES BOUTONS : Assistant
vocal* | RBA* / Ambient Aware* (Perception
de lenvironnement) / ARRET | TALKTHRU* |

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

* Activez les commandes avancées en
connectant vos JBL LIVE66ONC a 'application
My JBL Headphones @.

LECTURE/PAUSE AUTO

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC LAPPLICATION
ECOUTE EN MODE CABLE :

RBA active | RBA inactive

CHARGE

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS : Batterie
faible | Charge | Charge compléte | RBA /
Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Marche/Arrét |
Jumelage BT | B connecté | BT non connecté

LIVE6GONC Modele: LIVE6GONC
40mm/1,6"d t Taille de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamique de 40mm /1,6"
5V,1A Alimentation électrique : SV,1A
2659/0,6 paunaa Poids : 2659/0,6lbs
Litium-fonipalymeeriakia (750mA/37Y) Type de batterie : Polymere ithium-ion (750 mA /3,7V)
L Temps de charge : < 2hdepuis vide
<2htyhjasta N . n
) Autonomie de lecture de musique avec BT jusqu’a 50 heures
Jopa 50 tuntia actif et RBA inactive :
jopa 40 tuntia A ie de | di BTet jusqu'a 40 he
16H2- 20 kHz ANC(RBA) actifs:
32 ohmia Réponse en fréquence:: 16 Hz— 20 kHz
97dBSPLaT KMz /1 mW Impédance 32ohms
9B SPL Sensibilité : 97dBSPLa TkHz/1mW
Pression sonore max. : 94dB SPL
-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa Sensibilité du microphone : 19 dBVa 1 kHz/Pa
0 Version Bluetooth V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz—2,4835 GHz

<10d8m

(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de 'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement maximale :

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA

ALKALMAZAS: My JBL Headphones | Ezzelaz
: (e e

azdltal, hogy a JBL LIVESSONC-t csatlakoztatja a My
JBL Headphones alkalmazéshoz & .
| .

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP: My JBL Headphones | Ottieni un

és személyre szabott zenehallgatdsi
élménytkaphat.

BEKAPCSOLAS £S CSATLAKOZAS: Eqyebek |
Csatlakozdshoz valassza a, JBL LIVEGGONC”
lehetdséget

TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS: (Maximum
2eszkiz)

GOMB PARANCS: Hangvezérlési asszisztens’
ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Komyezeti érzékelés) /KI |

TEGVEN TOBBET AZ ALKALMAZASSAL
VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS MOD:
ANCBE | ANCKI
TOLTES
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
LED TULAJDONSAGAI: Akkumulitor
toltdttsége alacsony | Toltés | Teljesen
feltdltve | ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru |
Be-/Kikapcsolas| BT parositds |

i}

TALKTHRU* | * Engedé fejlesztett vezérlot

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangsz6ré mérete:
Tapellatas:

Siily:

Akkumulator tipus:
Tolté

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcioval és ANC
funkcid nél

BT 8

LIVEG6ONC

40mm /1,6" dinamikus hangszorg
SV,1A

2659/0,6 font

Litium-ion polimer (750 mA/3,7V)
<2 6ra teljesen lemerilt llapotré]
legfeljebb 50 ra

Lejatszasi idd BT funkcidval és ANC funkcioval: legfeljebb 40 6ra

Frekvendiavalasz:

Impedancia:

Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzié:
Bluetooth jelads frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladé modulécié:
Maximalis lizemi hmérséklet:

16Hz— 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL1 kHz/1 mW esetén
94dB SPL

-19.dBV 1 kHz/Pa esetén
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4 GHz— 24835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

9g]
dellatua esperienza i ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Alri|

avanzati collegando le tue JBL LIVESGONC
allapp My JBL Headphones @.
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI

FAI DI PIU CON L'APP

MODALITA DI ASCOLTO CABLATA: ANC
ACCESA| ANC SPENTA

Scegliere“JBL LIVEG6ONC" per effettuare il RICARICA

collegamento RIPRISTINO ALLE IMPOSTAZIONI
CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO: PREDEFINITE

(Massimo 2 dispositivi) COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED: Batteria scarica |
PUL i e| 1ANC/

ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Ambient Aware) /
SPENTO | TALKTHRU* | * Attiva i controlli

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:

Peso:

Tipo di batteria:

iproduzione con BT attivo

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi:

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:
Sensibilita
SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo difrequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Temperatura desercizio massima:

| |
Ambient Aware /TalkThr | Accensione/ Spegnimento
| Abbinamento B | BT cllgato | BT noncllgato

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD in door je JBL LIVEG6ONC te verbinden met My
APP: My JBL | Genietvan JBL Headphones-app @,

nog meer I d lijkheid

jouw eigen luisterervaring te creéren met. DOE MEER MET DE APP

deze grtis app. BEDRADE LUISTERMODUS: ANC AAN | ANC UIT

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen |
Selecteer"JBL LIVEGSONC" om verbinding
temaken

MEERPUNTSVERBINDING: (Maximaal
2apparaten)

KNOPFUNCTIES: Sprazkassisent* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware" (Omgevingsbewust) / UT |
TALKTHRU* | * Schakel geavanceerde bediening

OPLADEN
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN | LED-FUNCTIES:
Twakke batterj | Opladen | Volledig opgeladen
| ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalThru [Voeding
Aan/Uit | BT koppelen | BT verbonden | BT
it verbonden

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1.6" Dynamische driver
5V,1A

265 gram /0,6 1bs
Lithium-ion-polymeer (750 mA, 3,7V)
< 2uurwanneer leeg

Tot 50 uur

Tot 40 uur

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
LIVES6ONC Model:
Driver: dad0 16" Dri fr
SV,1A Voeding:
265.9/0,6Ibs Gewicht:
loni dilitio (750 mA /3,7V) Type batteri:
<2 ore da scarichi "
Oplaadtijd:
fino 50 ore . " "
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC uit:
fino 40 ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC aan:
16 Hz - 20 kHz Frequentierespons:
320hm Impedantie:
97dBSPL@1 kHz/1 mW Gevoeligheld:
oA db spL Maximum SPL:
-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa N "
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz—2,4835 GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
244 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



ESKENS INNHOLD
APP: My JBL Headphones | F& bedre kontroll
og tilpasning av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL: Andre |

Velg“JBL LIVESGONC" for & koble il
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: (Maks.
2enheter)

KNAPPEKOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent” |

ved & koble JBL LIVESGONC tl appen My JBL
Headphones @.

AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING/PAUSE

GJOR MER MED APPEN

KABLET LYTTEMODUS: ANC PA | ANC AV
LADER

FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING

LED-ATFERD: Lavt batteriniva | Lader |
Fulladet | ANC/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru |

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACIA: My JBL Headphones | Zyskaj
Jeszcze wieksza kontrole i mozliwos¢

stuchawki JBL LIVEGGONC z aplikacja My JBL
Headphones @.
AUTOMATYCZNE ODTWARZANIE/

te
bezpfatna aplikacje.
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE:
Inne | Wybierz, JBL LIVEG6ONC’ aby nawiaza¢
polaczenie
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
(Maks. dwa urzadzenia)

ANC* / Ambient Aware* (Miljg 1AV]
TALKTHRU* | * Aktiver avanserte kontroller

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell:

Driverstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vekt:

Batteritype:

Ladetid:

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC av:
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC pé:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:

Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

Strom P3/Av | BT 187
tilkoblet | BT ke tilkoblet

LIVE66ONC

40mm/1,6" dynamisk driver
S5V, 1A

265 9/0,6 pund

Lithium-ion polymer (750mA/3,7V)
< 2timer nér tomt
opptil 50 timer

opptil 40 timer

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

ISKOW: Asystent
glosowy* | ANC* / Ambient Aware* (wlacz,
hy slyszec otoczenie) / WYL. | TALKTHRU* |

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI APLIKACH
PRZEWODOWY TRYB ODSLUCHU:

ANCWE. | ANCWYE.

‘ADOWANIE

PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN FABRYCZNYCH
DZIALANIE DIODY: Niski poziom akumulatora |
tadowanie | Pelne naladowanie | ANC

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA

APLICATIVO: My JBL Headphones | Obtenha
ainda mais controle e personalizacao de sua
experiéncia com o aplicativo gratuito.
LIGAR E CONECTAR: Outros |

Selecione“JBL LIVE66ONC” para se conectar
CONEXAO MULTIPONTO: (mdximo dois
dispositivos)

(COMANDO DE TOQUE:

Assistente de voz* | ANC* / Ambient Aware*

ir 0 ambiente ao redor sem

/ Ambient Aware / TalkThru | W/ Wyt.
Zasilania | Parowanie BT | BT podtaczone |

desllgav 0som) / DESLIGA | TALKTHRU* |
* Para ativar os controles avangados do

faazac BT ni
DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Model: LIVEGGONC Modelo:
Rozmiar Dynamiczny p ik 40 mm (1,6") Tamanho Dri
Zasilanie: SV1A Alimentagdo de energia:
Waga: 2659/0,6 funta Peso:
Akumulator: Litowo-polimerowy (750 mA, 3,7V) Tipo de bateria:
Czasfadowania: <2godz od wyczerpania Tempo de carregamento:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z wiaczona funkja
Bluetooth oraz wylaczona funkgja ANC:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wlaczona funkda
ANCoraz Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedancja:
Efektywnos
Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL:
Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulagja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

do 50 godz.
do40godz

16 Hz— 20 kHz

320my

97dB SPLprzy 1kHz/ 1 mW
94dB SPL

-19d8V przy 1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 Gz~ 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Autonomia com Bluetooth e sem ANC:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC (can-
celamento de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedéncia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLméximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagdo de transmissao Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

JBLLIVESGONC, use o aplicativo My JBL
Headphones 8.

FUNGAO AUTO PLAY/PAUSA

OUTROS RECURSOS DO APP

WIRED LISTENING MODE: CANCELAMENTO
DERUIDOS (ANC) LIGADO | CANCELAMENTO
DERUIDOS DESLIGADO

CARREGANDO

RESTAURA CONFIGURAGOES DE FABRICA
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED:

Bateria descarregada | Bateria carregando |
Bateria carregada | ANC/ Ambient Aware /
TalkThru | Liga/Desliga | BT emparelhando |
BT conectado | BT ndo conectado

LIVE66ONC

Drivers dinamicos de 40 mm (1,6")
SV.1A

265 (0,61b)

Polimero e on de litio (3,7 V, 750 mAh)
< 2horas (carga total)

Até 50 horas

Até 40 horas

16Hza 20 kHz

32 0hms.
97dBSPLa1kHz/1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBVa1kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3 e AVRCPV1.6
2,422,4835GHz

<10dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C



DETTAFINNS | LADAN

APP: My JBL Headphones | F annu

mer kontroll och anpassning av din
musikupplevelse med den har gratis-appen.
SLA PA OCH ANSLUT: Ovrigt |

Valj JBL LIVEG6ONC" for att ansluta
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING: (Max 2 enheter)
KNAPPKOMMANDO: Rostassistent | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Miljomedveten) / AV |
TALKTHRU® | * Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta dina JBL LIVEGGONC tll My
JBL Headphones-appen @

‘TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsrjning:

Vikt:

Batterityp:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och ANCav:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS
GOR MER MED APPEN

KABELBUNDET LYSSNINGSLAGE:

ANCPA | ANC AV

LADDNING

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
LED-FUNKTIONER: Lig batteriniva | Laddar |
Fulltladdade | ANC/Ambient Aware/TalkThru
Strm Pa/Av | BT-parning | BT anslutet |

BT ¢j anslutet

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1,6 tum dynamiskt

S5V, 1A

25

Litiumjon-polymer (750 mA/3,7V)
<2 timmar frén tomt

Upp till 50 timmar

Upp till 40 timmar

16 Hz-20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPLvid 1kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19.dBV vid 1kHz / Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

L]

KUTU iGERiGi

UYGULAMA: My JBL Headphones | Bu
iicretsiz uygulamaile dinleme deneyiminizi
daha da kontrol edin ve Kisisellestirin.
GUCU AGMA & BAGLANMA: Didierleri |
Baglanmak icin“JBL LIVEGGONC”sein

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI: (En fazla 2 cihaz)
DUGME KOMUTU: Sesli Asistan® | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Ortam Farkindaligi) /
KAPALI| TALKTHRU* | * JBL LIVES6ONCyi My
JBL Headphones Uygulamasina baglanarak
iler diizey kontroller etkinlestirin @9,

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model:

Boyutu:

Giig kaynagi:
Agurlk:

Sarj siiresi:

BT agik ve ANC kapaliyken miizik calmasiiresi:

BT ve ANCagikken miizik calma sil
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimi
Bluetooth profilsiriimil:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralg:
Bluetooth veridi gilcii:
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Maksimum galisma sicakhg:

OTOMATIK - OYNAT/DURAKLAT
UYGULAMA ILE DAHA FAZLASINI YAPIN
KALOLU DINLEME MODU: ANC AGIK|
ANCKAPALI

SARJETME

FABRIKA AYARLARI

LED HAREKETLERI: Diisik Pil Gici | Sar
etme | Tam sar oldu | ANC / Ambient Avare
(Ortam farkindalig) /TalkThru | Giici Aqma/
Kapama| BT eslestirme | BT bagandi |

BT bagh dedil

LIVE6GONC

40 mm/1,6" Dinamik Siriicii
5V,1A

2659/061bs

Lityum-iyon Polimer (750 mA /3,7V)
Bosaldiktan sonra < 2 saat

50 saate kadar

40 saate kadar

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK

45°C

RU

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKA

TIPUOMKEHYIE: My JBL Headphones |

OMONHHTEAbHbIE BOSMOKHOCTH YpaBAeHA
C

ABTOMATHYECKOE BOCTPOU3BEAEHME U
MPUOCTAHOBKA
ONOAKHTENbHbIE BOSMOXHOCTH C NPHAOXEHHEM

W Hac
TIOMOLIbIO HALLETO GeCTAATHOTO NPUIOXEHMA.
BKAIOYEHME U CONPSKEHME: Mpouste |
Boi6epure JBL LIVE66ONC z1nA noaKkniouenus

nt PocC
ANCBEN. | ANC BBIKT.

3APALKA
(6POC 0 3ABO/CKUX HACTPOEK
A

(MaKcumym 2 ycrpoiicrea)
KONk

ANC* / Ambient Aware* T

paspinen | 3apanka | Monkoctso sapineis | ANC
Ambient Aware

oxpyaoueicpens) /BT TALKTHRU*
* 3aneiicTByiTe

TalkThru (onkertne yposH rpoKoCTH A1

JnpaBA, NORKTO Haywnkos JBL LVESSONC
My JBL

|
Tirai | Hper conprxee 1o Bluetooth |

TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKN
Mopenb:

Pasmep MemGpaHs:

Wcrounmk nuTams:

Bec:

Tun akkymynATopa

Bpema 3apagku:
Bpem BOCnpOU3BeeHIA My3bIKH Nph

BbIKIOUEHHOM aKTMBHOM LWYMOMOAABAIHN

W BKIoYeHHoM BT:

Bpemsa BocnpousBeseHus My3bikn npu
BKMIoYeHHbIX dyHKumax ANC (aktusHoe
wymonopasnenve) u Bluetooth:
Yacrora curnana:

(ConpotuBnenue:

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD:

Makc. ypoBeHb 38yKOBOT0 aBneHMS:
UyBCTBUTENbHOCTS MUKpOGOHa:
Bepcua Bluetooth:

Bepaua npoduna Bluetooth:

[wanason vactor nepeparyuka Bluetooth:
MourocTs nepeparunka Bluetooth:
Moaynauus usnyyatens Bluetooth:

TanoBTeH
ogknosese no Bluetooth e ycranosneho

LIVE66ONC

MemGpana fuHaitka 40 M / 1,6 poiia
5B,1A

2651/0,6 dynta

TATH-HORHbIi NOMMMEPHIt aKKYMYTATOp
(750mA/3,7B)

< 24 B Cyyae NONHOI Pa3pAAKM

RS04

Ro40y

167y — 20Ky
320m
97 46 Y38 npn 1K/ 1 mBr
942531
19 g5-B npn 1 Ky/Ma

50

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
24Ty — 2,4835 My
<106/mBr

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

MakcumanbHan Temneparypa skcnnyarauuu: 45 °C
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RREZIEE
HLREITHEEANC(EEHRERR) FF
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EHCRE
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B | ANC(EFNBEIR) /
Ambient Aware (FF 53 &A1) /
TalkThru (B ER3EIE) | FFB/XHA |
B AR | B EiE | I
FRIER

LIVEGONC
40mm/1.6" BHEEISRE BT
SV/1A

2659/0.61bs

FEEF M (750 mA/3.7V)
2B BAPY (ME ER R EI5837)
T 50 /B

A 40 /B

16 Hz 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0
HFPV1.7.A2DPV1.3. AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK< /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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ISR BRI BRI TRRER
EITEARMERIFEM (bR
BABENEIE IR A | 152
$ETIBLLIVEGGONC | LUMEATiE S
SRR (RZERE)
RS EE BN | ANC/
Ambient Aware* (FR 152 LK) / BIRA |
TALKTHRU* | * 381 16 JBL
LIVEGSONC 32435 My JBL Headphones

EithiRE:
FEERIR:
EEFHEER&AN(MMB%B‘J i
FEEEIF e ANCHBARRB RO ¢
TR

SAEEIRE:

PRiA:

BEE:
BRASPL
HREBEHE:
BEOFhREs:
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B R
RATIERE:

FERZN @ B ERIES
BEEREE
HILEANESHE
HARESEEET  ANC BRER | ANCRERA
FEEH

FRRER

LED ARAE : R | TE |
B I | ANC/ Ambient Aware /
TalkThru | B8/ R | BECFEC SR |
EFCEE| B REER

LIVEGGONC

40mm/1.6" BHASEEE) 2%
5V1A

2659/0.6Ibs

FARRERE T Bt (150mAB7V)
WERERFIETE 2B
3 50/)\BF

RIE40/)\BF

16 Hz— 20 kHz
NERE

97dB SPL@T kHz/1 mW
94dBSPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0
HFPV1.7~A20P V135 AVRCPV1.6
2.4 GHz ~ 24835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK~1/4 DQPSK~8DPSK
45

D

ISI KOTAK

APLIKASI: My JBL Headphones | Miliki
aplikasi gratis ini agar kontrol dan
personalisasi pengalaman mendengarkan
sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN:
Lainnya | Pilih“JBL LIVE6GONC” untuk
menyambung

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK:
(Maksimum 2 perangkat)

TOMBOL PERINTAH: Asisten Suara* | ANC* /
Ambient Aware* (Sadar Sekitar) / MATI |
TALKTHRU* | Aktifkan kontrol tambahan
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model:

Ukuran Driver:

(Catu daya:

Berat:

Tipe baterai:

Lama pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT nyala
dan ANC mati:

dengan menyambungkan JBL LIVESGONC ke
aplikasi My JBL Headphones @,
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKAS!

MODE MENDENGARKAN MELALUI KABEL:
ANCNYALA | ANC MATI

MENGISI DAYA

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK
POLA LED: Baterai Lemah | Mengisidaya |
Daya terisi penuh | ANC/Ambient Aware/
TalkThru | Daya Nyala/Mati | Penyambungan
BT | BT Tersambung | BT tidak tersambung

LIVE66ONC

Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,6"

SV1A

265 /0,6 Ibs

Polimer Lithium-ion (750 mA/3,7 V)
<2 jam dari baterai habis

hingga 50 jam

ik d BT dan ANC aktif:

Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

hingaa 4
992 40

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320m

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19.dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2,4GHz~2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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B

Bluetooth i FS b5~ 2 Sy 2— 12
Bluetoothi 5 b5~ 2 S v 2 —ZH:
BRABERIERE:

BHE-BE/—RELE
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HmmE A FIYIRTAN—
SV 1A

#92659
UFOLAARIT—Bith
(750mA/3.7)

WA

RAHISOB

BB

16Hz2~20kHz

320

97dB SPL@1kHz/1mW

94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7,A2DP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

10dBmA
(GESK« /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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16Hz~20kHz

320
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-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPVLE
24GHz~2.4835GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, 1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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TECH SPEC
Model:

Driver Size:

dldlecoonsfogd-

Beoo§-
n§adj:mo:-
-y

BT ¢§(8: ANC 03 8oS¢f 3qi8:
64-

BT 5§ ANC o} g§[8: Sqrgé8e
gt

Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:

Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
opSooSapSesoady(gicpdad
»(géat: gégLoonroopd -

LIVEG6ONC

50 8c8802/0.6 coabe
Dynamic Driver

5V,1A

189 0q8/0.6 edlé

828008 8cBeo (750 mA /3.7 V)
oog§edoopSeocgliagé
Jed

50 §0§aecd

40 §o§a208

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
94dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa
V5.0

HFPV1.7, A20P V1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DE
FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Unterwegs mehr erledigen. Sag einfach, Ok Google” und leg los.
,Spiel meine Workout-Playlist*
.Dreh die Lautstérke auf*
»Sende eine Nachricht"
.Welche Termine habe ich heute?"
.Stell den Wecker fiir 7 Uhr*

FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
JMlexa, wie ist das Wetter?
 Alexa, spiel die heutigen Hits.*
Alexa, mach das Licht an."
ES

CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz mas cosas estés donde estés. Solo tienes que decir“Ok Google” para empezar.
“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Sube el volumen”
“Envia un mensaje”
“¢Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?”
“Pon una alarma para las 7"
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
“Nlexa, jqué tiempo hace?”
“Alexa, toca éxitos de hoy.”

“Alexa, enciende las luces.”

R
CCOMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
Soyez plus efficace méme pendant vos trajets. Dites simplement « Ok Google »
pour commencer.
« Mets ma playlist de sport »
« Monte le volume »
« Envoie un message »
« Quel est mon programme aujourd’hui ? »
«Regle une alarme a 7h »
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
«Alexa, quelle est la météo 7 »
«Alexa, joue les hts daujourdhui. »
«Alexa, allume les lumiéres. »

I
CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE

Pil attivita ovunque ti trovi. Per iniziare, di""Ok Google”.
“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gli allenamenti”
“Alza il volume”

“Invia un messaggio”

“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”

“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING

Krijg meer gedaan onderweg. Zeg gewoon ‘Ok Google’ om aan de slag te gaan.
‘Speel wat muziek’
‘Zet het volume hoger’
‘Stuur een bericht’
‘Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?"

‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’

NO
HANDFRI STEMMEKONTROLL

Fa mer gjort — uansett hvor du er. Bare si <Ok Google» for & komme i gang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva stér pa kalenderen for i dag?»

«Still inn en alarm til klokken 7»
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STEROWANIE GLOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK YMPABJIEHVE r010COM BE3 NOMOLLY PYK
Wigcej mozliwosci, gdziekolwiek jestes. Aby zaczac, powiedz, Ok Google”. Ycnesaiire Gonbuwe, HaxoaAch B opore. Y1o6bi Hauarb, npocto ckaxuTe “Ok Google”.
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.Pus¢ muzyke relaksacyjng”
#Zwigksz gtosnosc”
Wyslij wiadomos¢”
“YT0 y MeHs 3annaHMpoBaHo Ha ceropHs?”
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“MocTasb ByAnnbHUK Ha 7 yTpa”™
Thea, BAHD % DS To

.Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi§?"
+Ustaw budzik na 7:00 rano”
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HANDSFREE-ROSTSTYRNING KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
F& mer gjort ndr du dr pa sprang. Kom igang genom att saga "Ok Google Selesaikan banyak hal kapan saja di mana saja. Cukup ucapkan “Ok Google” untuk
“Spela lite musik” memulai.
“Putar playlist olahraga saya” “28d
“Naikkan volume” “EEIIHF"
“EXFHAIX] 2 F
“2& AF0| oA =|x|?
“OPY7AIZ S S 7"

“Hgj volymen”
“Skicka ett meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?” “Kirim pesan”
“S&tt ett alarm pa klockan 7" “Apa jadwal saya hari ini?”
“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00”




TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE  ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL  TIANANAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHY THE MNATAPIAY,
OOPTIXTETHN MAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAOE 3
MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA ZQHY THX MIATAPIAL NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHXH KAITIX PYOMIZEIY.

ES  PARAPROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

I PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR  POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

NL

NO

PL

AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LAVITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELLUSO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

M DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN,
1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERI) IS AFHANKELLIK VAN GEBRUIK EN
INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERIL, NALADUJ JAW PEENI CO
NAJMNIE] RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

sV

R

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLENGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL GMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ

EDINIZ. PiL GMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GUSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU  YTOBbI MPOAUTL CPOK SKCTYATALIUM AKYMYMIATOPA,
BbIMOAHAVTE NONHYIO 3APAIKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK SKCTINYATALIMI AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABUCUT OT
JICNONb30BAHMA M HACTPOEK.

HHEBEKENES, FEVE=1ARLTHE—
R BMEHERRERAARMIEEMS.

HIWALERENZm S3EAEVERRE—
RoBMEHREAMREMR.

1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI MASA PAKAI BATERAI
BERBEDA-BEDA TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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LN WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

Monb3oBarenbckie HayLWHVKK

W3rotoButenb: Xapma MHtepHewn Mupactpus  WHkopnopeiires,
(LA, 06901 KonrexTuyr, r.cramdopa, AmnanTik Crput 400, oguc 1500

CaenaHo B Kutae

Wmnoprep: 000 “"XAPMAH PYC (nAi3c’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn.
[BuHues, 412, k. 1

[apaHTwiiHblii nepuog: 1rof

Cpok cnyx6bi: 2 rofa

WHopmaia o cepBuCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru
TexHuueckan nopaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos requlamentados para avaliagao da conformidade de
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel - www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente

OpraHu3auus, y
000"XAPMAH PYC CuAidc”

Ha npuxaATIe

| P

Tosap cepTuduMpoBax

Jlata ycTpoiicTea A no ABym 0
0003HaYeHVAM 13 BTOPOiA rPyNMbl CUMBONIOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEPa M3AeNNs,
¢ nocre p 3HaKa «». C0OTBETCTBYET

nopaAKy BykB natMHckoro angasuTa, HauuHaa ¢ Awsapa 2010 roga:
000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecay npoussoactsa (A - aHBapb, B -
despanb, C - MapT 1 T.A.) u «Y» - roa npousoacTsa (A - 2010, B - 2011,
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€ Bluetooth’  ® oxceese

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

HP_JBL_LIVE B60NC_0S6_SOP_V14

O alexabult-in \

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

Alexa features and functionality may vary by location.

See www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.




